Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Atkinson - (1332989) - Greenwich Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.89
32.35
32.35
32.68
32.80
33.32
34.98
34.98
35.69
39.75
41.39
46.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.35
32.35
33.32
32.80
32.68
31.89
34.98
34.98
35.69
39.75

41.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
428
428
415
410
391
338
338
318
230
204
145

WA Pts

428
428
391
410
415
446
338
338
318
230
204

Round

I

-n

I I T I ™

Round

F

I I

-n

I I T m I

Date

06/03/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
06/11/22
10/11/22
17/12/22
26/09/21
04/12/21
08/07/21
29/10/20
17/11/19
16/06/19

Date

01/10/23
01/10/23
17/12/22
10/11/22
06/11/22
06/03/22
04/12/21
26/09/21
08/07/21
29/10/20
17711719

Meet

ESS Level 3 Open Meet

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023
Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023
SE London Winter Championships 2022

Greenwich Royals SC Annual Swimming Champs 2022
Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Champs 2021
Greenwich Royals Swimming Club

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships

HAC Summer Invitational Development Meet

Meet

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023
Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023
Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022
Greenwich Royals SC Annual Swimming Champs 2022
SE London Winter Championships 2022

ESS Level 3 Open Meet

Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Champs 2021
Greenwich Royals Swimming Club

Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships

Venue

Enfield
Eltham Centre
Eltham Centre
Lewisham
Eltham
Sevenoaks
Crook Log
Hartsdown
Eltham
Eltham

The Eltham Centre

London

Venue

Eltham Centre
Eltham Centre
Sevenoaks
Eltham
Lewisham
Enfield
Hartsdown
Crook Log
Eltham
Eltham

The Eltham Centre

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gwich Royals 3

Gwich Royals 4

Gwich Royals 4

Gwich Royals 4

Club Swam Under Level

Gwich Royals 3

Gwich Royals 4
0

Gwich Royals 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
46.33 145 F 16/06/19 HAC Summer Invitational Development Meet London Gwich Royals 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



