## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Millie Atkinson - (1332989) - Greenwich Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.89	446	F	06/03/22	ESS Level 3 Open Meet	Enfield		3
32.35	428	F	01/10/23	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023	Eltham Centre		4
32.35	428	F	01/10/23	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023	Eltham Centre		4
32.68	415	Н	06/11/22	SE London Winter Championships 2022	Lewisham		2
32.80	410	Н	10/11/22	Greenwich Royals SC Annual Swimming Champs 2022	Eltham		4
33.32	391	F	17/12/22	Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022	Sevenoaks		3
34.98	338	F	26/09/21	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Crook Log		3
34.98	338	Н	04/12/21	Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Gwich Royals	3
35.69	318	Н	08/07/21	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Champs 2021	Eltham	Gwich Royals	4
39.75	230	Н	29/10/20	Greenwich Royals Swimming Club	Eltham		0
41.39	204	Н	17/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	Gwich Royals	4
46.33	145	F	16/06/19	HAC Summer Invitational Development Meet	London	Gwich Royals	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.35	428	F	01/10/23	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023	Eltham Centre		4
32.35	428	F	01/10/23	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championship 2023	Eltham Centre		4
33.32	391	F	17/12/22	Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022	Sevenoaks		3
32.80	410	Н	10/11/22	Greenwich Royals SC Annual Swimming Champs 2022	Eltham		4
32.68	415	Н	06/11/22	SE London Winter Championships 2022	Lewisham		2
31.89	446	F	06/03/22	ESS Level 3 Open Meet	Enfield		3
34.98	338	Н	04/12/21	Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Gwich Royals	3
34.98	338	F	26/09/21	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Crook Log		3
35.69	318	Н	08/07/21	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Champs 2021	Eltham	Gwich Royals	4
39.75	230	Н	29/10/20	Greenwich Royals Swimming Club	Eltham		0
41.39 copyright 2024	204 4	Н	17/11/19	Greenwich Royals Annual Swimming Championships	The Eltham Centre	Gwich Royals Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

46.33

London

Gwich Royals

4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS